Schnittliste Senioren

Mindestspielanzahl: 1

Herren

Senior A

© 00N O~ WN PP

WWWWWwWNNNRNNNMNNNNNRRRRRRRR P R
O OMNPOOONOADNWNRO®OONO®ODMWNLEO

BINDER Erich
SCHWARZBAUER Christian
SKACH Robert
SASZMANN Norbert
FLEISCHHACKER Gerhard
DANKO Vladimir

STIEL Anton
PITTESSER Andreas
ROHRMOSER Christoph
PROVAZNIK Christian
GABRIELIAN Alexander
PITTESSER Georg
KROMER Peter
PFEIFER Andreas
RIEGER Michael
ZATZKA Hermann
HAIM-GEIST Andreas
OPITZ Richard

FRISCH Dieter

FELIX Ernst

ENGLISCH Hannes
HECHENBERGER Andreas
CULBENGAN Jun
BISCHOF Robert
STEINBACH Hansjérg
REITER Christian
SCHROLL Gunther
SALOMON Martin
KALVODA Heinz
REHAK Gunter

KANTAS Wolfgang
HEYDE Gunther
KREUTNER Manfred
HEYER Wolfgang
FROSCHL Karl

BC Etoile

BC Etoile

BC Stadlau

BC Stadlau

KSV Wr.Netze/Unistah
BC Stadlau

BC Etoile

BC Stadlau

Strike & Spare BC Vie
Strike & Spare BC Vie
BC Etoile

BC Stadlau

BC Future - BTA

BC Tyrolia

Sportunion BC Funk
Sportunion BC Funk
BC ALT

BC Stadlau

1.0BC

BC Pegasus-Kobra
BC Pegasus-Kobra
Sportunion BC Funk
BSC Phonix Wien

Big Bowling Club Vien
Sportunion BC Funk
BSC Phonix Wien
Strike & Spare BC Vie
BC ALT

Strike & Spare BC Vie
Sportunion BC Funk
1.0BC

BC Pegasus-Kobra
BC Pegasus-Kobra
BC Stadlau

BC Stadlau

87
12
12
49

37
70
55
38
68
32
62
76
47
96
86
70
51
68
19
87
54
11
38
66

34
58
27
26
45
16

37
26

18.020
2.469
2.468
9.889
1.007
7.391

13.982

10.965
7.512

13.361
6.280

12.070

14.686
9.041

18.347

16.387

13.190
9.569

12.674
3.526

16.145

10.005
2.031
7.009

12.165
1.467
6.232

10.616
4.933
4.740
8.200
2.905

536
6.592
4.607

207,126
205,750
205,666
201,816
201,400
199,756
199,742
199,363
197,684
196,485
196,250
194,677
193,236
192,361
191,114
190,546
188,428
187,627
186,382
185,578
185,574
185,277
184,636
184,447
184,318
183,375
183,294
183,034
182,703
182,307
182,222
181,562
178,666
178,162
177,192

36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57

SERLOTH Karl
WALLNER Werner
KOCH Thomas

LINKE Philipp
HAHOFER Gerhard
HEYDE Gotthard
SOLLNER Christian
LEMBERGER Christian
RIMPLER Franz
NEUNDLINGER Robert
SEIDL Martin
RUDISCHER Leopold

TESNOHLIDEK Gerhard

KROBATH Martin
PFEFFER Wolfgang
ANDERL Hannes
ADLER Gunter
MAHRENHOLZ Kurt
KETTNER Erwin
NEUMANN Thomas
WINKLER Peter
KUNZ Alexander

BC Tyrolia

BC Stadlau

BC Future - BTA

BC ALT

Polehnia Bowlingclub
BC Pegasus-Kobra
Sportunion BC Funk
BSC Phonix Wien
BC ALT

BC Weisser Riese
Polehnia Bowlingclub
BC Favoriten
Sportunion BC Funk
Sportunion BC Funk
BC Stadlau

BC Favoriten
Sportunion BC Funk
BC Weisser Riese
Sportunion BC Funk
BC Favoriten

BSC Phonix Wien
Polehnia Bowlingclub

19
40
20
32
27
35
34
30
34
31
28
22
12
16
13
26

38
10
22

3.349
7.044
3.484
5.543
4.650
5.973
5.786
5.095
5.772
5.259
4.745
3.680
2.003
2.648
2.099
4.166

473

921
5.817
1.491
3.239
1.002

176,263
176,100
174,200
173,218
172,222
170,657
170,176
169,833
169,764
169,645
169,464
167,272
166,916
165,500
161,461
160,230
157,666
153,500
153,078
149,100
147,227
143,142

Dienstag, 12. November 2019
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Schnittliste Senioren
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GONAUS Walter
PANZENBOCK Manfred
FURST Robert

HAD Hans

WEISS Glinter

HAUSKA Wolfgang
PFEIFFER Gerhard
RIEGER Walter
BARBORKA Martin
HAHN Franz

BROINGER Christian
PRIBITZER Kurt
FURNSINN Franz
SCHLESINGER Wolfgang
BROSER Andreas

ENDL Leopold

BIACH Manfred

SETIK Alfred
BACHINGER Leopold
BRANDLHOFER Gerhard
ASTL Helmut

WEISS Kurt

HRABEC Georg
KRENNER Kurt
SCHLOGL Christian
SIMANE Erwin
KLYMKIW Kurt
MAJEFSKY Wilhelm
SCHWARZINGER Walter
GRAF Josef

STRASSER Michael
DANZINGER Ewald
HUTTERER Manfred
GEMEINBOCK Dr. Georg
SEIDL Manfred

POSCHL Fritz
WIDHOFNER Reinhard
HORAK Ernst

KSV Wr.Netze/Unistah
KSV Wr.Netze/Unistah
BC Future - BTA
Strike & Spare BC Vie
BC Etoile

Black Jack Bowlers
BC Pegasus-Kobra
KSV Wr.Netze/Unistah
BC Vienna Striker

BC Etoile

BC Pegasus-Kobra
BC Casino Wien

BC Casino Wien

BC Vienna Striker

BC Cosmos Wien

BC Casino Wien

BC Casino Wien

BC Future - BTA

BC Stadlau

Sportunion BC Funk
BC ALT

BC Etoile

BC Stadlau

Sportunion BC Funk
BC Stadlau

BSC Phonix Wien

BC Future - BTA
1.0BC

Sportunion BC Funk
BC Stadlau

BC Future - BTA

BC ALT

BC Casino Wien

KSV Wr.Netze/Unistah
BC ALT

BC Casino Wien
Sportunion BC Funk
Big Bowling Club Vien

25
84
65
53
40
80
15

40

98
18
21
45
24
42
30
34

51
82
30
68
95
19

74
45
65
63
35
101
16
31
54
16
26
36

5.423
17.979
13.841
11.161

8.222
16.345

2.968

1.177

7.771

1.746
19.003

3.477

4.047

8.632

4.594

8.021

5.706

6.387

1.308

9.497
15.260

5.582
12.631
17.559

3.506

1.658
13.546

8.180
11.792
11.423

6.327
18.173

2.873

5.537

9.621

2.850

4.628

6.383

216,920
214,035
212,938
210,584
205,550
204,312
197,866
196,166
194,275
194,000
193,908
193,166
192,714
191,822
191,416
190,976
190,200
187,852
186,857
186,215
186,097
186,066
185,750
184,831
184,526
184,222
183,054
181,777
181,415
181,317
180,771
179,930
179,562
178,612
178,166
178,125
178,000
177,305

39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76

HROBAR Robert
HROBAR Leopold
FLEHBERGER Paul
LECHNER Gerhard
PAAR Walter
ZEISEL Michael
SCHLANITZ Eduard
FUCHS Gerhard
RAAB Helmut
SCHREIER Ernst
GROLLER Robert
FRANZL Roland
NEIDHART Walter
WEBER Robert
SCHNABL Johann
REIF Peter
MAURER Michael
STINNER Wolfgang
FUHRER Peter
HORAK Hubert
LENITZ Peter
ZILLINGER Herbert
HARTMANN Franz
GRATSCH Werner
KREITMAYER KARL
FILL Josef

WENZL Adalbert
AMORT Gerhard
KERN Otto
SCHMELLERL Wolfgang
SCHREDER Gerald
SCHAUPERL Josef
KORBER Christian
WISBAUER Manfred
KAISER Franz
OBERREITER Roland
SVITAK Ludwig
HIMMLER Karlheinz

BC Pegasus-Kobra
BC Pegasus-Kobra
Strike & Spare BC Vie
BC Kornland

BC Cosmos Wien
BC Casino Wien

BC Pegasus-Kobra
Sportunion BC Funk
BC Future - BTA

SC Austrian Airlines
1.0BC

BC Stadlau

BC Cosmos Wien
1.0BC

BC Stadlau

BC Weisser Riese
SC Austrian Airlines
Strike & Spare BC Vie
BC Vienna Striker
Sportunion BC Funk
BC Cosmos Wien
SC Austrian Airlines
BC Erste Vienna

BC Pegasus-Kobra
Sportunion BC Funk
BC Tyrolia
Sportunion BC Funk
Polehnia Bowlingclub
Sportunion BC Funk
BC ALT

BC Kornland
Sportunion BC Funk
BC Pegasus-Kobra
BC Kornland

BC Stadlau

SC Austrian Airlines
BC Pegasus-Kobra
Sportunion BC Funk

44
56
23
90
62
10
18
69
17
22
27
19
49

23
48
18
30
41
45
53
15
14
23
12

11

19
27
21
22
22
79
15
27
37

7.779
9.885
4.054
15.841
10.826
1.745
3.132
11.944
2.916
3.772
4.627
3.248
8.348
681
3.915
8.057
3.015
5.007
6.842
7.468
8.777
2.484
2.314
3.800
1.978
1.133
1.760
480
3.035
4.275
3.312
3.465
3.449
12.377
2.326
4.096
5.472
879

176,795
176,517
176,260
176,011
174,612
174,500
174,000
173,101
171,529
171,454
171,370
170,947
170,367
170,250
170,217
167,854
167,500
166,900
166,878
165,955
165,603
165,600
165,285
165,217
164,833
161,857
160,000
160,000
159,736
158,333
157,714
157,500
156,772
156,670
155,066
151,703
147,891
146,500

Dienstag, 12. November 2019
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Schnittliste Senioren
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BITTNER Heinrich
TREITLER Walter
KOMETTER Dusan
PATTERMANN Raimund
WONDRATSCH Dr. Wolfgang
DOMIN Walter

FIALA Walter
HANDLER Reinhard
PAIL Josef

LOSCH Peter

LEITNER Franz
FLATON Hans
BERNDT Ernst
FROTSCHEL Alfred
BERGEMANN Gerhard
CRISOSTOMO Domingo
SCHOPPIK Alfred
WEISSENBOCK Robert
RIEGLER Johann
KRAMPER Josef
HAUTZINGER Helmut
SONNLEITNER Heribert
MAY Helmut

PALAORO Josef
SALOMON Manfred
LEB Werner
LIEBMINGER Gerhard
KROMER Karl
HEINISCH Gerhard
VRTENA Erwin
LEROCH Wolfgang
WAGGER Josef
SCHUH Josef

TEUBER Wilhelm
HINGER Dr. Anton
RUDOLF Manfred
KLEIN Lothar

WIATER Mag. Gottfried

BC Tyrolia

Black Jack Bowlers
Black Jack Bowlers
1.0BC

Black Jack Bowlers
BC Vienna Striker
BC Tyrolia

BC Future - BTA

BC Casino Wien

BC Future - BTA

BC Pegasus-Kobra
BC Pegasus-Kobra
1.0BC

KSV Wr.Netze/Unistah
BC Etoile

BC Vienna Striker
BC Tyrolia

BC Tyrolia

Black Jack Bowlers
BC Future - BTA

SC Austrian Airlines
BC Pegasus-Kobra
BC Tyrolia
Sportunion BC Funk
BC ALT

BC Stadlau

SC Austrian Airlines
BC Future - BTA

BC Future - BTA
Sportunion BC Funk
BC Stadlau
Sportunion BC Funk
Big Bowling Club Vien
BC Vienna Striker
BC Tyrolia

Polehnia Bowlingclub
BC Pegasus-Kobra
Big Bowling Club Vien

75
90
97
65
56
36
62
36
60
17
24
38
39
44
51
24
31
48
11
63
22
19
29
13
61
46
15
83
59
51
28

69
26
12
10
36
67

15.252
18.128
19.311
12.735
10.879
6.944
11.805
6.853
11.407
3.183
4.456
7.014
7.190
8.091
9.369
4.373
5.613
8.666
1.974
11.269
3.932
3.392
5.174
2.283
10.631
7.998
2.603
14.391
10.229
8.822
4.843
518
11.760
4.427
2.041
1.692
6.068
11.248

203,360
201,422
199,082
195,923
194,267
192,888
190,403
190,361
190,116
187,235
185,666
184,578
184,358
183,886
183,705
182,208
181,064
180,541
179,454
178,873
178,727
178,526
178,413
175,615
174,278
173,869
173,533
173,385
173,372
172,980
172,964
172,666
170,434
170,269
170,083
169,200
168,555
167,880

39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

STROH Ewald
ERHART Willy
SCHWARZER Hans
SCHON Anton R.
SCHMEKAL Helmut
BRUCKNER Norbert
MULLER Karl

GRAF Gerhard
SCHNEIDER Anton
WALLNER Mario
BENDA Giinther
SEIFERT Alois
WITURA Franz
CAGAN Johann
HARTL Karl

KUPKA Manfred
HOLZGRUBER Johann
HERBACEK Gerhard
HORAK Josef
HEINRICH Josef
STEIDL Roland
POSCHL Hans

BC Weisser Riese
BC Erste Vienna

BC Weisser Riese
1.0BC

BC Vienna Striker
BC Favoriten
Sportunion BC Funk
BC Kornland

SC Austrian Airlines
BC Weisser Riese
Polehnia Bowlingclub
BC Weisser Riese
BC Cosmos Wien
BC Weisser Riese
BC Kornland

BC Cosmos Wien
BC Pegasus-Kobra
BC Weisser Riese
Big Bowling Club Vien
Polehnia Bowlingclub
BC Kornland

BC Weisser Riese

29
21
33
15
17
63
58

65
13
55

33
48

20
14

11

502
4.851
3.487
5.452
2.467
2.791

10.299
9.448
975
10.537
2.098
8.726

615
5.014
7.232

598
2971
2.079

424

821
1.499

129

167,333
167,275
166,047
165,212
164,466
164,176
163,476
162,896
162,500
162,107
161,384
158,654
153,750
151,939
150,666
149,500
148,550
148,500
141,333
136,833
136,272
129,000

Dienstag, 12. November 2019
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Schnittliste Senioren

Mindestspielanzahl: 1

Damen

Senior A
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WILLIBALD Edith
KADENSKY Andrea
REPOLLES Caroline
RUDISCHER Sabine
WALLNER Marianne
ORION Jade

EDER Barbara
TISLER Lidija
HALLAMAYR Karin
STIEL Judith
MAYER Anita
SETIK Andrea
WEISS Nina
SCHLEINZER Brigitte
WEBER Andrea
PROKOP Christine
RANZMAIER Brigitte
VALLA Anna
SCHREDER Margit
HOFSTATTER Michaela
DANZINGER Sylvia
LEEB Andrea
DOHNAL Ingrid
LINDUSKA Carina

Sportunion BC Funk
Black Jack Bowlers
BSC Phonix Wien
BC Favoriten

BC Stadlau

BC Casino Wien

BC Future - BTA
Sportunion BC Funk
Sportunion BC Funk
BC Etoile
Sportunion BC Funk
BC Tyrolia

BC Etoile

Sportunion BC Funk
BC Stadlau

BSC Phonix Wien
BC Stadlau

KSV Wr.Netze/Unistah
BC Kornland
Sportunion BC Funk
BC ALT

BC Stadlau

BSC Phonix Wien
BC Stadlau

98
16
29
14
60
26
41
38
56
29
28
17
48
19
25
24
72
48
21
12
11
12

17.854
2.905
5.145
2471

10.289
4.453
7.017
6.463
9.512
4,912
4.672
2.835
8.000
3.162
3.853
3.690

11.018
7.144
3.065
1.707
1.551
1.677

608
635

182,183
181,562
177,413
176,500
171,483
171,269
171,146
170,078
169,857
169,379
166,857
166,764
166,666
166,421
154,120
153,750
153,027
148,833
145,952
142,250
141,000
139,750
121,600
105,833

Senior B
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SPITZMULLER Wilma
HAUSKA Gerda
GABLEK Christine
RAUSCHER Gaby
WUHL Lieselotte

BASS Christa
DORFNER Eva Maria
SCHLOSSER Bienvinida
LENZ Eveline
BAYLOSIS Evelyn
GRAF Silvia
HARTMANN Silvia
BRANDLHOFER Gabriela
VIRAG Brigitte

RAAB Edith

KAPRALLY Waltraud
GEMEINBOCK Gabriela
ALDOVER Erlinda

BC Tyrolia

BC Casino Wien

KSV Wr.Netze/Unistah
KSV Wr.Netze/Unistah
BC Stadlau

BC Pegasus-Kobra
BC Casino Wien
Sportunion BC Funk
BC Stadlau

BC Etoile

BC Stadlau

Sportunion BC Funk
Sportunion BC Funk
Sportunion BC Funk
BC Future - BTA

BC Tyrolia

KSV Wr.Netze/Unistah
BSC Phonix Wien

85
59
72
33
27

87
64
26
40
16
40
10
56
17
12

26

16.442
10.511
12.715
5.689
4.653
1.015
14.714
10.748
4.361
6.676
2.661
6.626
1.627
9.044
2.737
1.875
767
3.675

193,435
178,152
176,597
172,393
172,333
169,166
169,126
167,937
167,730
166,900
166,312
165,650
162,700
161,500
161,000
156,250
153,400
141,346

Dienstag, 12. November 2019
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Schnittliste Senioren

Mindestspielanzahl:

Senior C

ZIEGLER Luzia
KROBATH Christa
GABRIEL Dagmar
LEITNER Renate
FIALA Christine
KREJCI Wilma

=

HARTNER Evelyn
SCHMID Ingeborg
PETER Christa
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ISCHA Anna
KROMER lIse

[
N o o

GERO Pia
HOLY Anna

NN P
P O ©

HEINDL Sonja

N NN
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GAWLIK Irene
KROBATH Renate

N
o

1

POHORALEK Monika

EHRENZWEIG Berta
KRUSPEL Madonna
RESCH Rosemarie

WILDMANN Susanne
LIFTENEGGER Hilde
GARHOFER Sonja

HECKENAST Hilde
HOLZSCHUH Bertrud

BC Casino Wien

BC Casino Wien
Strike & Spare BC Vie
Black Jack Bowlers
BC Tyrolia

Strike & Spare BC Vie
Sportunion BC Funk
BC Tyrolia

BC Casino Wien

BC Tyrolia

BC Future - BTA

BC Vienna Striker

BC Tyrolia

Sportunion BC Funk
BC Future - BTA

BC Tyrolia

BC Tyrolia

Sportunion BC Funk
Strike & Spare BC Vie
BC Vienna Striker
Sportunion BC Funk
Sportunion BC Funk
BC Tyrolia

BC Tyrolia

Sportunion BC Funk

70
11
12

69
30
68
33
41
68
65
28
37
33
71
21
27
31
24
24
30
25
30
43
23

12.025
1.880
2.045
1.009

11.414
4.858

11.010
5.337
6.609

10.833

10.252
4.355
5.751
5.076

10.848
3.142
4.033
4.624
3.487
3.475
4.202
3.491
4.085
5.653
2.983

171,785
170,909
170,416
168,166
165,420
161,933
161,911
161,727
161,195
159,308
157,723
155,535
155,432
153,818
152,788
149,619
149,370
149,161
145,291
144,791
140,066
139,640
136,166
131,465
129,695

Dienstag, 12. November 2019
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